
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
28 
17 

499 
202 
929 
740 
494 
814 
36 

223 
111 
811 
109 
577 
516 
612 
171 
597 
512 
525 
44 

584 
33 

524 
551 
25 

222 
703 
599 

4 
66 

523 
578 
16 

379 
191 
513 
229 
153 

Name 
Dean Gregoire 
Aron Katona 
Dani Heitink 
Ryan Oppliger 
Moritz Ernecker 
Travis Leok 
David Widerwill 
Leo Diss-Fenard 
Finn Lange 
Emil Ziemer 
Lucas Leok 
Mark Tanneberger 
Oliver Jüngling 
Viktor Leppälä 
Luca Frank 
Bertram Thorius 
Elias Pfeiffer 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Korbinian Kees 
Moritz Firl 
Jarno Jansen 
Jannes Vos 
Daniel Ferger 
Jaymian Ramakers 
Mike Visser 
Lasse Lohmann 
Mika Plaas 
Kuba Puckowski 
Florian Hellmuth 
Hannes Lorenz 
Nikita Aaron Jung 
Marius Simonsen 
Neo Nindelt 
Felix Ankele 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Oskar Saade 
Stanislav Pojar 
Michal Psiuk 
Max Meyer 

FMN 
KNMV 
MAMS 
KNMV 
FMS 
FMB 
EMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
PZM 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD-Gel 
HUN-Ajka 
NLD-Kamperveen 
CHE-Forel 
AUT-Berg im Attergau 
EST-Tartu 
CZE-Dalovice 
FRA-Schweighouse 
DEU-Eggesin 
DEU-Unterwasser 
EST-Haaslava 
DEU-Finsterwalde 
DEU-Neuwied 
FIN-Ylöjärvi 
DEU-Rasdorf 
DNK-LL skensved 
DEU-Meuchen 
DEU-Stadtlauringen 
DEU-Schwabniederhofen 
DEU-Ruhland 
CHE-Bäretswil 
NLD-Reeuwijk 
DEU-Östringen-Eichelberg
NLD-Holtum 
NLD-Harkema 
DEU-Bruchsal 
DEU-Dortmund 
POL-Ignatki 
DEU/Stadtlauringen 
DEU-Hirschaid 
DEU-Herrenberg 
DNK-Holmegaard 
DEU-Döcklitz 
DEU/Grabenstetten 
DEU-Rüthen 
DEU-Worpswede 
CZE-Prestice 
POL-Bigoraj 
DEU-Allersberg 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
 KTM  
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
 KTM  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing 
HTS KTM 
DH-MX 
OPPLIGER 
AMX Racing 
MX-HANDEL Racing 
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Hansa M
Motobike Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Roo

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Roo
SHR Motorsports 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Roo
Kosak Racing Team 
KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Br
SixtySeven Racingteam 
Vos Racing Team 
ADAC Pfalz e.V. 
SixtySeven 
Pol Motoren 
MX Vogelwaid 
HPM Racing 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Roo
Mefo Sport Racing Team by Team

BECKER Racing 
TYK-Team Yamaha Knobloch spon
GasGas Hegau Racing Team 
Alfa Suspension Racing Team / M
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 
Meyer Racing Team 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
5 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
27:30.516 
27:34.010 
28:01.616 
28:05.615 
28:08.104 
28:18.452 
28:27.365 
28:40.873 
28:44.695 
28:50.315 
29:05.381 
29:10.253 
29:13.002 
29:17.608 
29:27.224 
29:31.900 
29:34.139 
29:36.227 
29:44.646 
29:52.262 
29:52.979 
30:00.409 
30:03.024 
30:03.911 
27:34.177 
27:36.745 
27:42.558 
27:47.675 
28:00.453 
28:05.272 
28:10.074 
28:14.479 
28:21.697 
28:43.431 
29:26.556 
23:50.481 
12:26.525 
10:20.145 
3:45.015 

Diff 

3.494 
31.100 
35.099 
37.588 
47.936 
56.849 

1:10.357 
1:14.179 
1:19.799 
1:34.865 
1:39.737 
1:42.486 
1:47.092 
1:56.708 
2:01.384 
2:03.623 
2:05.711 
2:14.130 
2:21.746 
2:22.463 
2:29.893 
2:32.508 
2:33.395 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:38.270 
2:36.801 
2:39.296 
2:39.005 
2:41.026 
2:41.135 
2:42.664 
2:43.678 
2:43.982 
2:43.397 
2:45.139 
2:46.295 
2:46.691 
2:44.638 
2:46.010 
2:46.693 
2:44.367 
2:47.340 
2:46.018 
2:50.166 
2:49.947 
2:49.382 
2:50.614 
2:49.709 
2:50.127 
2:53.669 
2:53.740 
2:54.146 
2:51.426 
2:57.368 
2:55.150 
2:55.840 
2:58.837 
2:59.569 
2:59.054 
3:00.070 
2:46.933 
2:45.327 
2:48.400 

In Lap 
11 
11 
7 
3 
4 

10 
4 
6 
5 
6 
5 
3 
4 
7 
8 
3 
4 
8 
3 
9 
7 
9 
6 
9 
5 
4 
8 
7 
8 
6 
6 
6 
8 
6 
8 
3 
3 
2 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
# 929 hole shot 

Margin of Victory 
3.494 

Ø km/h 
43,186 

Best Lap Tm 
2:36.801 

km/h 
41,326 

Best Lap by 
17 - Aron Katona 

Printed: 10.09.2023 11:33:07 

DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX-13939/23 FIM-Europe-EMN: 20/2201  FIM-IMN: 291/121 Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Int. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:00:25 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

10.09.2023 11:00 

Timekeeping M.Riehmers:                                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


